i\ HERBAL HILLS
h\ aaaaaaaaa

LLLLLLLLLLL

Ayurvedic Medicine

@ SUGAR
MANAGEMENT



Diabovedic Tablet  Diaboherbo T Tablet DiaboFP Tablet
60 Tablets 30 Tablets . -~

60 Capsule

Excessive and
frequent urination

Excessive
thirst

Dia Care Churna
100 gm

SUGAR
MANAGEMENT

YOUR BRAND NAME

Fatigue

Apuevacic Prodkiet

g

Diabo Herbo Syrup Diabo Herbo shot
500ml

Weight loss |

o

-

YOUR BRAND NAME
PRODUCT NAME
Lguid
HEALTHY SUGAR
MANAGEMENT

dewtas i, barwer

Blurred Vision )

SN



Diabovedic Tablet

60 Tablets

~ 60Tablets

IVEDIC PROFRIETARY MEDICINE

Composition :

Each 550 mg coated tablet contains

Amalaki Ghana
Belpatra Ghana
Bivala Ghana
Gudmar Ghana
Guduchi Ghana
Turmeric Extract
Jambubeej Ghana
Karela Ghana
Mamejawa Ghana
Trikatu powder
Bhavana Dravya :
Aloe Swaras
Vat(Bark,Kadha)
Oudumber(Root,Kadha)
Excipient

(Emblica officinalis) 100 mg
(Aegle marmelos) 25 mg
(Pterocarpus marsupium) 75 mg
(Gymnema sylvestre) 50 mg
(Tinospora cordifolia) 100 mg
(Curcuma longa) 25 mg
(Syzygium cumini) 25 mg
(Momordica charantia) 25 mg
(Enicostemma littorale blume)75 mg
(Generic preparation) 50 mg
(Aloe barbadensis) gs
(Ficus benghalensis) gs
(Ficus glomerata) as

as

Benefits:

» May help to regulate Blood sugar
levels effectively

» May help to reduce sugar spikes,
inflammation and oxidative stress

* High fibre content may help
in digestion and promote a gut health

» May help to improve glucose
metabolism

Dosage: Take 1 tablet twice daily before meals
or as recommended by the physician. For better
results take with warm water.



Diaboherbo T Tablet
30 Tablets

PRIETARY MEDICINE

Composition :

Each 475 mg tablet contains

Gurmar extract Gymnema sylvestre) 60mg
Vijaysar Extract Pteocarpus marsupium) 50mg
Jambu beej powder (Eugenia jambolana) 50mg

Methi extract
Dalchini powder

Trigonella foenum-graecum) ~ 5mg
Cinnamomum zeylanicum)  100mg

e~~~ o~ o~ o~ o~ —

Amla powder Emblica officinalis) 100mg
Trikatu powder Generic preparation) 10mg
Yashtimadhu Glycyrrhiza glabra) 100mg
Stevia qs

Excipients as

Benefits

* A Healthy & tasty alternative
for beverages for instant use.

« QOffers blend of medicinal herbs
in a single tablet

Dosage: Add 1 tea tablet in luke warm
water. stir well.
2 to 3 times a day before meals.



DiaboFP Tablet
60 Capsule

60Tablets

IURVEDIC PROPRIETARY MEDICIME

Composition :

Each 500mg capsule contains

Guduchi powder
Sadabahar powder
Gudmar powder
Vijaysar powder
Amla powder
Baheda powder
Harde powder
Bhavna dravya:
Jambu

Karela

Guduchi
Gudmar

Neem

Methiseed
Kariyatu
Sadabahar
Vijaysar
Excipient

(Tinospora cordifolia)
(Catharanthus roseus)
(Gymnema sylvestre)
(Pterocarpus marsupium)
(Emblica officinalis)
(Terminalia bellirica)
(Terminalia chebula)

(Syzygium cumini)
(Momordica charantia)
(Tinospora cordifolia)
(Gymnema sylvestre)
(Azadirachta indica)
(Trigonella foenum graecum)
(Andrographis paniculat)
(Catharanthus roseus)
(Pterocarpus marsupium)

100 mg
100 mg
125 mg
100 mg
25mg
25mg
25mg

gs
gs
gs
gs
gs
gs
gs
gs
gs
gs

Benefits:

* Helps to maintain healthy
blood sugar levels

* Helps to protect tissues.

* Have antioxidant properties.

Dosage: Take 1 capsule twice daily,
preferably after meals or as directed by
physician.



Diabo Herbo Syrup
500ml

ND NAME

Liquid

HEALTHY SUGAR
MANAGEMENT

Farmulation mads with

Jarmbu, Amla, Karela

SUGAREREE

Net Qly. :SOOml

Composition :

Each 15 ml dose of Liquid contains

Jambu Fruit
Amla

Karela
Baheda
Harde

Neem
Guduchi
Gurmar
Ashwagandha
Shatavari
Fenugreek
Turmeric
Kadu chirayata
Sunthee

Base

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

Eugenia jambolana)
Embilica officinalis)
Momordica charantia)
Terminalia bellirica)
Terminalia chebula)
Azadirachta indica)
Tinospora cordifolia)
Gymnema sylvestre)
Withania somnifera)
Asparagus racemosus)
Trigonella foenum graecum)
Curcuma longa)
Swertia chirata)
Zingiber officinale)

3750mg
750mg
300mg
300mg
300mg
150mg
75mg
75mg
75mg
75mg
45mg
22.5mg
15mg
1.5mg

gs

Dosage: Take 15ml twice daily - before breakfast & before

dinner.

Benefits:

 Helps Regulate Blood sugar levels
effectively

 Supports Glucose metabolism
for better control

* Helps to facilitate the proper
functioning and use of the body's
natural sugar -regulating mechanism

» May help to manage complications
associated with elevated blood
sugar level



Dia Care Churna

100 gm

Composition :

Each 100gms powder contains

Jambubeej  (Eugenia jambolana) 12% | Gokshur (Tribulus terrestris)
Neem bark  (Azadirachta indica) 10% | Jethimadh (Glycyrrihza glabra)
Guduchi (Tinospora cordifolia) 7% | Jiroo (Cuminum cyminum)
Methi seeds (Trigonella foenum graecum) 7% | Haldi (CGurcuma longa)

Karela (Momordica charantia) 7% | Dhania (Coriandrum sativum)
Gudmar (Gymnema sylvestre) 5% | Kalijiri (Vernonia anthelmintica)
Kariyatu (Swertia chirata) 9% | Black salt (Unaqua sodium chloride)
Amla Emblica officinalis) 6% | Shuddha Shilajit (Asphalt)

Mamejava  (Enicostemma littorale blume) 5% | Pippali (Piper longum)
Saptarangi  (Casearia esculenta) 4% | Miri (Piper nigrum)
Sagargota  (Cissalpenia crista) 4% | Sunth (Zingiber officinale)
Harde (Terminalia chebula) 4% | Ashwagandha  (Withania somnifera)
Nagod mul  (Vitex negundo) 3%

3%
3%
2%
3%
2%
2%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%

Dosage: Take 3gms powder at bedtime or as advised by the physician.

Benefits:

e Carefully blended Ayurvedic herbs
to improve comprehensive health

» May help to support efficient
glucose metabolism

» May helps to support pancreatic
function and regulate secretions

» May help to optimize blood
glucose level



Diabo Cordyceps Formula
60 Capsule

EDIC PROPRIETARY MEDICINE

Composition :

Each 450mg Capsule Contains

Cordyceps Powder formula

Bhavna Dravya:
Karela Bharad
Guduchi Bharad
Baheda Bharad
Harde Bharad
Sunthee Bharad
Amla Bharad
Ambehaldi Bharad
Neem Pan Bharad
Methi Seed Bharad
Gudmar Bharad
Ashwagandha Bharad
Kariyatu Bharad
Shatavari Bharad
Jambu Juice
Exicipient

(Ophiocordyceps sinensis)

Momordica Charantia)
Tinospora cordifolia)
Terminalia bellerica)
Terminalia chebula)
Zingiber officinale)
Emblica officinalis)
Curcuma amada)
Azadirachta indica)

Gymnema sylvestre)
Withania somnifera)

o~ —

Syzygium cumini)

Trigonella foenum-graecum)

Andrographis paniculata)
Asparagus racemosus)

450mg

18.08mg
4.82mg
18.08mg
18.08mg
2.41mg
43.39mg
2.41mg
7.23mg
3.62mg
4.82mg
4.82mg
2.42mg
4.82mg
90mg

qs

Benefits:

e May support natural sugar management

» May help to manage sugar level utilizing
the benefits of Jamun and gudmar

* Incorporate cordycep for additional
vitality and energy reinforcement

» May help in Better Glucose Metabolism

Dosage: Take 1 capsule twice daily, preferably after meals
or as directed by physician.



Composition :

D|ab0h|"s quU|d Each 30ml dose contains Benefits:
30mi X 15 h Jambu Fruit (Eugenia jambolana) 7500mg * Helps Regulate Blood sugar levels
m POUChEs Amla (Emblica officinalis) 1500mg effectively
Karela (Momordica charantia) 600mg .
Baheda (Terminalia bellirica) 600mg  Supports Glucose metabolism
Harde (Terminalia chebula) 600mg |
Neem (Azadirachta indica) 300mg for better contro
Guduchi (Tinospora cordifolia) 150mg ° Helps to fac"ltate the proper
Gurmar (Gymnema sylvestre) 150mg o |
Ashwagandha (Withania somnifera) 150mg fUﬂCtIOﬂIng and use of the body S
Shot b AR = oy el Shatavari (Asparagus racemosus) 150mg _ : :
ealt f_‘;%‘jﬂi'lﬂffﬁ?" Fenugreek (Trigonella foenum graecum) 90mg natural sugar -regulating mechanism
T — S W B Turmeric (Curcuma longa) 45mg * May help to manage complications
e = e Kadu chirayata (Swertia chirata) 30mg ) )
s Sunthee (Zingiber officinale) 3mg associated with elevated blood
Base as sugar level

Directions: Take 30ml daily - before lunch or before dinner.



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10

