



HERBAL HILLS®
Back to Nature



Ayurvedic Medicine

SUGAR MANAGEMENT



SUGAR MANAGEMENT



Excessive and frequent urination



Excessive thirst



Fatigue



Weight loss



Blurred Vision

Diabovedic Tablet

60 Tablets



Diaboherbo T Tablet

30 Tablets



DiaboFP Tablet

60 Capsule



Dia Care Churna

100 gm



Diabo Cordyceps Formula

60 Capsule



Diabo Herbo Syrup

500ml



Diabo Herbo shot

500ml



Diabovedic Tablet

60 Tablets



Composition :

Each 550 mg coated tablet contains		
Amalaki Ghana	(Emblica officinalis)	100 mg
Belpatra Ghana	(Aegle marmelos)	25 mg
Bivala Ghana	(Pterocarpus marsupium)	75 mg
Gudmar Ghana	(Gymnema sylvestre)	50 mg
Guduchi Ghana	(Tinospora cordifolia)	100 mg
Turmeric Extract	(Curcuma longa)	25 mg
Jambubeej Ghana	(Syzygium cumini)	25 mg
Karela Ghana	(Momordica charantia)	25 mg
Mamejawa Ghana	(Enicostemma littorale blume)	75 mg
Trikatu powder	(Generic preparation)	50 mg
Bhavana Dravya :		
Aloe Swaras	(Aloe barbadensis)	qs
Vat(Bark,Kadha)	(Ficus benghalensis)	qs
Oudumber(Root,Kadha)	(Ficus glomerata)	qs
Excipient		qs

Benefits:

- May help to regulate Blood sugar levels effectively
- May help to reduce sugar spikes, inflammation and oxidative stress
- High fibre content may help in digestion and promote a gut health
- May help to improve glucose metabolism

Dosage: Take 1 tablet twice daily before meals or as recommended by the physician. For better results take with warm water.

Diaboherbo T Tablet

30 Tablets



Composition :

Each 475 mg tablet contains		
Gurmar extract	(Gymnema sylvestre)	60mg
Vijaysar Extract	(Pteocarpus marsupium)	50mg
Jambu beej powder	(Eugenia jambolana)	50mg
Methi extract	(Trigonella foenum-graecum)	5mg
Dalchini powder	(Cinnamomum zeylanicum)	100mg
Amla powder	(Emblica officinalis)	100mg
Trikatu powder	(Generic preparation)	10mg
Yashtimadhu	(Glycyrrhiza glabra)	100mg
Stevia		qs
Excipients		qs

Benefits

- A Healthy & tasty alternative for beverages for instant use.
- Offers blend of medicinal herbs in a single tablet

Dosage: Add 1 tea tablet in luke warm water. stir well.
2 to 3 times a day before meals.

DiaboFP Tablet

60 Capsule



Composition :

Each 500mg capsule contains		
Guduchi powder	(Tinospora cordifolia)	100 mg
Sadabahar powder	(Catharanthus roseus)	100 mg
Gudmar powder	(Gymnema sylvestre)	125 mg
Vijaysar powder	(Pterocarpus marsupium)	100 mg
Amla powder	(Emblica officinalis)	25mg
Baheda powder	(Terminalia bellirica)	25 mg
Harde powder	(Terminalia chebula)	25mg
Bhavna dravya:		
Jambu	(Syzygium cumini)	qs
Karela	(Momordica charantia)	qs
Guduchi	(Tinospora cordifolia)	qs
Gudmar	(Gymnema sylvestre)	qs
Neem	(Azadirachta indica)	qs
Methiseed	(Trigonella foenum graecum)	qs
Kariyatu	(Andrographis paniculat)	qs
Sadabahar	(Catharanthus roseus)	qs
Vijaysar	(Pterocarpus marsupium)	qs
Excipient		qs

Benefits:

- Helps to maintain healthy blood sugar levels
- Helps to protect tissues.
- Have antioxidant properties.

Dosage: Take 1 capsule twice daily, preferably after meals or as directed by physician.

Diabo Herbo Syrup

500ml



Composition :

Each 15 ml dose of Liquid contains		
Jambu Fruit	(Eugenia jambolana)	3750mg
Amla	(Embilica officinalis)	750mg
Karela	(Momordica charantia)	300mg
Baheda	(Terminalia bellirica)	300mg
Harde	(Terminalia chebula)	300mg
Neem	(Azadirachta indica)	150mg
Guduchi	(Tinospora cordifolia)	75mg
Gurmar	(Gymnema sylvestre)	75mg
Ashwagandha	(Withania somnifera)	75mg
Shatavari	(Asparagus racemosus)	75mg
Fenugreek	(Trigonella foenum graecum)	45mg
Turmeric	(Curcuma longa)	22.5mg
Kadu chirayata	(Swertia chirata)	15mg
Sunthee	(Zingiber officinale)	1.5mg
Base		qs

Dosage: Take 15ml twice daily - before breakfast & before dinner.

Benefits:

- Helps Regulate Blood sugar levels effectively
- Supports Glucose metabolism for better control
- Helps to facilitate the proper functioning and use of the body's natural sugar -regulating mechanism
- May help to manage complications associated with elevated blood sugar level

Dia Care Churna

100 gm



Composition :

Each 100gms powder contains					
Jambubeej	(Eugenia jambolana)	12%	Gokshur	(Tribulus terrestris)	3%
Neem bark	(Azadirachta indica)	10%	Jethimadh	(Glycyrrhiza glabra)	3%
Guduchi	(Tinospora cordifolia)	7%	Jiroo	(Cuminum cyminum)	2%
Methi seeds	(Trigonella foenum graecum)	7%	Haldi	(Curcuma longa)	3%
Karela	(Momordica charantia)	7%	Dhania	(Coriandrum sativum)	2%
Gudmar	(Gymnema sylvestre)	5%	Kalijiri	(Vernonia anthelmintica)	2%
Kariyatu	(Swertia chirata)	5%	Black salt	(Unaqua sodium chloride)	1%
Amla	(Embolica officinalis)	6%	Shuddha Shilajit	(Asphalt)	1%
Mamejava	(Enicostemma littorale blume)	5%	Pippali	(Piper longum)	1%
Saptarangi	(Casearia esculenta)	4%	Miri	(Piper nigrum)	1%
Sagargota	(Cissalpenia crista)	4%	Sunth	(Zingiber officinale)	1%
Harde	(Terminalia chebula)	4%	Ashwagandha	(Withania somnifera)	1%
Nagod mul	(Vitex negundo)	3%			

Dosage: Take 3gms powder at bedtime or as advised by the physician.

Benefits:

- Carefully blended Ayurvedic herbs to improve comprehensive health
- May help to support efficient glucose metabolism
- May helps to support pancreatic function and regulate secretions
- May help to optimize blood glucose level

Diabo Cordyceps Formula

60 Capsule



Composition :

Each 450mg Capsule Contains

Cordyceps Powder formula	(Ophiocordyceps sinensis)	450mg
Bhavna Dravya:		
Karela Bharad	(Momordica Charantia)	18.08mg
Guduchi Bharad	(Tinospora cordifolia)	4.82mg
Baheda Bharad	(Terminalia bellerica)	18.08mg
Harde Bharad	(Terminalia chebula)	18.08mg
Sunthee Bharad	(Zingiber officinale)	2.41mg
Amla Bharad	(Embllica officinalis)	43.39mg
Ambehaldi Bharad	(Curcuma amada)	2.41mg
Neem Pan Bharad	(Azadirachta indica)	7.23mg
Methi Seed Bharad	(Trigonella foenum-graecum)	3.62mg
Gudmar Bharad	(Gymnema sylvestre)	4.82mg
Ashwagandha Bharad	(Withania somnifera)	4.82mg
Kariyatu Bharad	(Andrographis paniculata)	2.42mg
Shatavari Bharad	(Asparagus racemosus)	4.82mg
Jambu Juice	(Syzygium cumini)	90mg
Excipient		qs

Benefits:

- May support natural sugar management
- May help to manage sugar level utilizing the benefits of Jamun and gudmar
- Incorporate cordycep for additional vitality and energy reinforcement
- May help in Better Glucose Metabolism

Dosage: Take 1 capsule twice daily, preferably after meals or as directed by physician.

Diabohills Liquid

30ml X 15 pouches



Composition :

Each 30ml dose contains		
Jambu Fruit	(Eugenia jambolana)	7500mg
Amla	(Emblca officinalis)	1500mg
Karela	(Momordica charantia)	600mg
Baheda	(Terminalia bellirica)	600mg
Harde	(Terminalia chebula)	600mg
Neem	(Azadirachta indica)	300mg
Guduchi	(Tinospora cordifolia)	150mg
Gurmar	(Gymnema sylvestre)	150mg
Ashwagandha	(Withania somnifera)	150mg
Shatavari	(Asparagus racemosus)	150mg
Fenugreek	(Trigonella foenum graecum)	90mg
Turmeric	(Curcuma longa)	45mg
Kadu chirayata	(Swertia chirata)	30mg
Sunthee	(Zingiber officinale)	3mg
Base		qs

Directions: Take 30ml daily - before lunch or before dinner.

Benefits:

- Helps Regulate Blood sugar levels effectively
- Supports Glucose metabolism for better control
- Helps to facilitate the proper functioning and use of the body's natural sugar -regulating mechanism
- May help to manage complications associated with elevated blood sugar level